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Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 16, 2023

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  
1 1 1689 Noah Tepera Keller 5:04.4 10:50.4 16:36.3 16:36.3 5:21/M 12  
2 2 1656 Jordan Wood Katy Tompkins 5:11.3 11:04.1 16:54.6 16:54.6 5:27/M 10  
3 3 1674 Isaac Kim Keller 5:04.8 10:49.0 16:58.1 16:58.1 5:28/M 12  
4 4 1512 Kristopher Contreras Grapevine 5:24.6 11:10.2 17:07.4 17:07.4 5:31/M 9  
5 5 1644 Gunner Grekowicz Katy Tompkins 5:17.1 11:19.8 17:19.4 17:19.4 5:35/M 10  
6 6 1646 Carter Maloy Katy Tompkins 5:11.7 11:14.4 17:28.1 17:28.1 5:37/M 9  
7 7 1641 Adeoluwa Fadesere Katy Tompkins 5:30.3 11:37.7 17:29.3 17:29.3 5:38/M 11  
8 8 1640 Jackson Armenta Katy Tompkins 5:25.6 11:27.4 17:31.2 17:31.2 5:38/M 9  
9 9 1639 Troy Allsop Katy Tompkins 5:39.0 11:31.7 17:34.0 17:34.0 5:39/M 9  

10 10 1143 Rodrigo Abrego Coppell 5:26.2 11:36.0 17:39.5 17:39.5 5:41/M 10  
11 11 1317 Clay Johnson Denton Guyer 5:29.9 11:38.3 17:56.8 17:56.8 5:47/M 12  
12 12 1153 Henry Hayden Coppell 5:37.0 11:56.5 18:10.6 18:10.6 5:51/M 9  
13 13 1165 Diego Morales Coppell 5:52.7 12:01.2 18:11.1 18:11.1 5:51/M 9  
14 14 1658 Kazim Ali Keller 5:28.5 11:52.3 18:12.4 18:12.4 5:52/M 10  
15 15 1669 Mateo Gu�errez Keller 5:17.6 11:46.4 18:16.0 18:16.0 5:53/M 10  
16 16 1665 Noah Doty Keller 5:37.1 11:51.5 18:21.0 18:21.0 5:54/M 12  
17 17 1324 Obenson Tako Denton Guyer 5:51.2 12:10.6 18:21.3 18:21.3 5:54/M 10  
18 18 1326 Aiven Vielma Denton Guyer 5:53.6 12:10.7 18:22.5 18:22.5 5:55/M 9  
19 19 1152 Hugh Harris Coppell 5:40.3 12:03.0 18:22.6 18:22.6 5:55/M 10  
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20 20 1815 Ty Muaina Lucas Lovejoy 5:43.8 12:05.0 18:25.2 18:25.2 5:56/M 9  
21 21 1821 Ajay Prithiviraj Lucas Lovejoy 5:43.6 12:04.8 18:25.4 18:25.4 5:56/M 9  
22 22 1613 Enzo Hernandez Brugo Katy Seven Lakes 5:45.0 12:03.5 18:25.8 18:25.8 5:56/M 9  
23 23 1645 Dylan Hooks Katy Tompkins 5:54.3 12:13.1 18:32.6 18:32.6 5:58/M 9  
24 24 1606 Jack Chambers Katy Seven Lakes 5:48.5 12:07.3 18:33.9 18:33.9 5:59/M 9  
25 (> 7) 1648 Elias McClure Katy Tompkins 5:40.5 12:10.9 18:38.2 18:38.2 6:00/M 9  
26 25 1703 Zachary Hickman Keller Timber Creek 5:38.7 12:15.2 18:39.9 18:39.9 6:00/M 12  
27 26 1620 Feliks Lin Katy Seven Lakes 5:33.8 12:03.9 18:40.5 18:40.5 6:01/M 9  
28 27 1636 Amenel Tadesse Katy Seven Lakes 5:43.6 12:24.3 18:41.9 18:41.9 6:01/M 11  
29 28 1701 Justus Hartne� Keller Timber Creek 5:36.5 12:06.2 18:43.3 18:43.3 6:02/M 10  
30 (> 7) 1652 Logan Redman Katy Tompkins 5:37.2 12:08.8 18:44.0 18:44.0 6:02/M 11  
31 29 1609 Edwin Duncan Katy Seven Lakes 5:47.2 12:15.6 18:44.1 18:44.1 6:02/M 10  
32 30 1445 Bre� Dunn Frisco Reedy 5:53.0 12:21.1 18:45.9 18:45.9 6:02/M 10  
33 31 1453 Chase Thomson Frisco Reedy 5:36.4 12:19.2 18:50.4 18:50.4 6:04/M 10  
34 32 1670 Nate Hannon Keller 5:26.4 12:08.3 18:56.3 18:56.3 6:06/M 10  
35 33 1087 Nathan Krammer College Sta�on 5:42.6 12:10.1 18:57.4 18:57.4 6:06/M 9  
36 34 1671 Noah Hudson Keller 5:54.4 12:29.9 18:58.5 18:58.5 6:06/M 9  
37 35 1913 Breckhan Jones Plano East 5:52.6 12:29.3 18:58.9 18:58.9 6:07/M 10  
38 36 1077 Nicholas Conn College Sta�on 5:58.8 12:31.4 18:59.7 18:59.7 6:07/M 9  
39 37 1316 Sarvesh Jagtap Denton Guyer 5:49.5 12:25.0 19:00.0 19:00.0 6:07/M 10  
40 38 1936 Aaron Chaput Plano Senior HS 5:58.1 12:28.4 19:01.0 19:01.0 6:07/M 10  
41 39 1528 Luke Monson Grapevine 5:50.1 12:16.5 19:01.5 19:01.5 6:07/M 11  
42 40 1515 Angelo Espinosa Grapevine 5:51.2 12:25.0 19:04.2 19:04.2 6:08/M 10  
43 41 1465 Reese Holt Frisco Wakeland 5:54.3 12:28.7 19:05.2 19:05.2 6:09/M 12  
44 42 1467 Kaison Krembs Frisco Wakeland 5:45.0 12:17.5 19:07.1 19:07.1 6:09/M 11  
45 (> 7) 1647 Julian Mariduena Katy Tompkins 5:41.5 12:24.4 19:09.1 19:09.1 6:10/M 11  
46 43 1635 Samuel Tachie-Menson Katy Seven Lakes 5:40.2 12:23.8 19:09.2 19:09.2 6:10/M 11  
47 44 1809 Daxton McKnight Lucas Lovejoy 5:59.6 12:34.3 19:12.9 19:12.9 6:11/M 10  
48 45 1818 Aiden Oye Lucas Lovejoy 6:06.4 12:46.6 19:14.4 19:14.4 6:12/M 8  
49 (> 7) 1672 Sam Hudson Keller 5:48.0 12:29.7 19:15.5 19:15.5 6:12/M 12  
50 46 1700 Juan Guerrero-Perez Keller Timber Creek 5:30.5 12:27.9 19:19.1 19:19.1 6:13/M 9  
51 47 1923 Grant Sammon Plano East 5:53.5 12:35.1 19:21.9 19:21.9 6:14/M 11  
52 (> 7) 1686 Caden Sawyer Keller 5:45.1 12:32.6 19:22.8 19:22.8 6:14/M 9  
53 48 1717 Brayden White Keller Timber Creek 5:51.6 12:40.3 19:24.3 19:24.3 6:15/M 9  
54 49 2045 Haamid Farhan Rock Hill 5:49.5 12:39.9 19:24.8 19:24.8 6:15/M 9  
55 50 1698 Angel Flores Keller Timber Creek 5:53.6 12:43.6 19:28.8 19:28.8 6:16/M 12  
56 51 1144 Aliasghar Ali Coppell 6:00.4 12:46.0 19:29.5 19:29.5 6:16/M 9  
57 52 1631 Paxton Ritchey Katy Seven Lakes 5:44.4 12:37.1 19:30.7 19:30.7 6:17/M 11  
58 53 2062 Cody Wineteer Rock Hill 5:59.3 12:49.9 19:32.9 19:32.9 6:18/M 12  
59 54 1513 Graham Crawford Grapevine 5:57.6 12:45.9 19:33.6 19:33.6 6:18/M 9  
60 55 2050 Joshua Jimenez Rock Hill 6:12.9 12:48.3 19:34.4 19:34.4 6:18/M 10  
61 56 1517 Juan Gallegos Grapevine 6:07.6 12:52.2 19:35.4 19:35.4 6:18/M 9  
62 57 1965 Sean Liu Plano West 5:58.4 12:48.6 19:36.9 19:36.9 6:19/M 10  
63 (< 5) 1862 Brent Morrison Melissa 5:33.1 12:28.0 19:37.6 19:37.6 6:19/M 11  
64 58 2060 Michael Wallens Rock Hill 6:48.8 13:13.6 19:38.1 19:38.1 6:19/M 10  
65 59 1763 Nathan Houston Lewisville Marcus 6:12.1 12:51.0 19:38.4 19:38.4 6:19/M 9  
66 60 1167 Marco Noyola Coppell 5:57.5 12:45.6 19:39.5 19:39.5 6:20/M 9  
67 61 1238 Alec Salim-Gomez Dallas Highland Park 6:00.5 12:53.3 19:39.7 19:39.7 6:20/M 9  
68 (< 5) 1413 Liam Barker Frisco Lebanon Trail 5:48.0 12:43.5 19:39.8 19:39.8 6:20/M 9  
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69 62 1534 Elvis Robles Grapevine 6:04.4 12:47.2 19:40.3 19:40.3 6:20/M 9  
70 63 1980 Amit Tzivon Plano West 6:04.9 12:55.3 19:41.4 19:41.4 6:20/M 10  
71 64 1826 Max Sanchez Lucas Lovejoy 6:15.4 13:00.9 19:42.2 19:42.2 6:21/M 12  
72 65 2036 Zackery Ali Tahir Rock Hill 6:02.8 12:58.5 19:43.0 19:43.0 6:21/M 10  
73 66 1096 Ethan Valenzuela College Sta�on 6:02.3 12:51.3 19:43.3 19:43.3 6:21/M 9  
74 67 1830 Knox Tokarz Lucas Lovejoy 5:46.3 12:46.3 19:44.3 19:44.3 6:21/M 11  
75 68 1387 Sarvesh Parthasarthy Frisco Heritage 6:14.8 13:07.5 19:45.2 19:45.2 6:22/M 11  
76 69 1531 Drew Pellegrin Grapevine 6:04.7 12:51.4 19:45.9 19:45.9 6:22/M 10  
77 70 2044 Thomas Edwards Rock Hill 6:07.9 13:02.6 19:46.0 19:46.0 6:22/M 10  
78 71 1962 Aditya Iyer Plano West 6:05.3 12:56.3 19:46.1 19:46.1 6:22/M 10  
79 72 1974 Mason Smith Plano West 6:23.9 13:16.2 19:46.3 19:46.3 6:22/M 9  
80 73 1452 Sounak Sen Frisco Reedy 6:12.4 12:55.7 19:47.0 19:47.0 6:22/M 9  
81 74 1097 Henry Vause College Sta�on 6:03.1 12:58.6 19:47.2 19:47.2 6:22/M 9  
82 (< 5) 1412 Harshavardhan Bala Frisco Lebanon Trail 5:47.9 12:37.3 19:47.9 19:47.9 6:22/M 11  
83 (> 7) 1596 Agus�n Aljure Alecina Katy Seven Lakes 5:44.6 12:46.2 19:50.8 19:50.8 6:23/M 10  
84 75 1702 Wya� Herridge Keller Timber Creek 5:55.4 12:43.7 19:51.5 19:51.5 6:24/M 11  
85 76 1553 Vincent Le Greenhill 6:03.3 12:55.9 19:53.2 19:53.2 6:24/M 10  
86 77 1111 Jeremy Holbrook Colleyville Heritage 6:07.2 13:00.3 19:53.8 19:53.8 6:24/M 11  
87 (> 7) 1533 Jake Roadifer Grapevine 6:06.6 13:03.1 19:54.4 19:54.4 6:24/M 10  
88 78 1160 Ridge Lawrence Coppell 5:45.1 12:34.4 19:55.1 19:55.1 6:25/M 9  
89 79 1796 Primo Chandrasekaran Lucas Lovejoy 6:06.1 13:02.3 19:55.8 19:55.8 6:25/M 11  
90 (< 5) 1421 Alex Mon�el-Janik Frisco Lebanon Trail 6:17.3 13:10.6 19:57.2 19:57.2 6:25/M 9  
91 80 1939 Benjamin Gournay Plano Senior HS 6:02.4 12:55.1 19:57.9 19:57.9 6:26/M 10  
92 81 1489 Cody Zamorano Frisco Wakeland 6:13.2 13:04.6 20:01.0 20:01.0 6:27/M 11  
93 (> 7) 1800 Deacon Frauman Lucas Lovejoy 5:46.4 12:40.6 20:01.2 20:01.2 6:27/M 10  
94 82 1076 Thomas Chen College Sta�on 6:09.2 13:03.4 20:01.8 20:01.8 6:27/M 9  
95 (< 5) 1068 Benjamin Coates Classical School of Dallas 6:06.5 13:10.4 20:02.5 20:02.5 6:27/M 9  
96 83 2059 Kristofer Vargas Rock Hill 6:07.1 13:08.2 20:04.2 20:04.2 6:28/M 12  
97 (> 7) 2058 Hudson Thomas Rock Hill 5:58.8 12:59.7 20:06.6 20:06.6 6:28/M 9  
98 84 1382 Shaurya Jain Frisco Heritage 6:08.6 13:00.2 20:09.4 20:09.4 6:29/M 11  
99 85 1964 Connor Leblanc Plano West 6:21.0 13:18.6 20:10.2 20:10.2 6:30/M 9  

100 (> 7) 1510 Brody Burtzlaff Grapevine 6:13.4 13:12.3 20:10.7 20:10.7 6:30/M 10  
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  

101 (< 5) 2169 Zander Howard Wylie East 6:27.2 13:22.3 20:11.4 20:11.4 6:30/M 11  
102 (> 7) 1175 Alejandro Salama Coppell 5:56.7 13:05.4 20:11.5 20:11.5 6:30/M 9  
103 (> 7) 1799 Carter Ewing Lucas Lovejoy 6:02.7 13:05.5 20:11.9 20:11.9 6:30/M 9  
104 86 1102 Dylan Beckmann Colleyville Heritage 6:04.6 13:02.9 20:12.1 20:12.1 6:30/M 11  
105 (> 7) 1600 Ezechiel Bowe Katy Seven Lakes 6:01.0 13:19.9 20:13.0 20:13.0 6:30/M 10  
106 87 1380 Gavin Boyack Frisco Heritage 6:27.2 13:24.6 20:14.1 20:14.1 6:31/M 10  
107 (> 7) 1535 Jackson Sco� Grapevine 5:58.4 13:04.1 20:15.1 20:15.1 6:31/M 11  
108 (> 7) 1806 Connor Katerberg Lucas Lovejoy 6:18.3 13:20.2 20:15.9 20:15.9 6:31/M 9  
109 88 1545 Gabriel De La Torre Greenhill 6:21.4 13:21.7 20:16.5 20:16.5 6:32/M 9  
110 89 1985 Joshua Aviles Richardson Pearce 6:28.9 13:29.9 20:17.9 20:17.9 6:32/M 10  
111 90 1733 David Mar�nez Lake Highlands 6:29.0 13:15.8 20:18.2 20:18.2 6:32/M 12  
112 91 2000 James Hall Richardson Pearce 6:26.7 13:34.1 20:19.8 20:19.8 6:33/M 9  
113 92 1085 Tallis Green College Sta�on 6:30.3 13:36.7 20:20.6 20:20.6 6:33/M 9  
114 93 1976 Kellan Standridge Plano West 6:20.9 13:21.3 20:21.1 20:21.1 6:33/M 10  
115 (< 5) 1346 Daniel Palmer Founders Classical Academy of Le 6:28.7  20:21.1 20:21.1 6:33/M 10  
116 94 1916 Miguel Medina Plano East 6:25.1 13:27.2 20:21.2 20:21.2 6:33/M 10  
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117 95 1456 Aus�n Bass Frisco Wakeland 6:21.9 13:19.5 20:26.7 20:26.7 6:35/M 10  
118 96 1988 Gavin Bristow Richardson Pearce 6:34.6 13:31.9 20:27.7 20:27.7 6:35/M 11  
119 (< 5) 2170 Hudson Kerns Wylie East 6:31.4 13:30.4 20:29.2 20:29.2 6:36/M 11  
120 (< 5) 1866 Sam Tolkinen Melissa 6:17.6 13:23.3 20:29.7 20:29.7 6:36/M 11  
121 (< 5) 1341 Daniel Bustamante Founders Classical Academy of Le 6:22.4 13:22.7 20:30.1 20:30.1 6:36/M 10  
122 97 1318 Brendan Mortl Denton Guyer 6:33.6 13:37.9 20:31.4 20:31.4 6:36/M 9  
123 (> 7) 1537 Aaron Spielmann Grapevine 6:31.1 13:40.9 20:35.8 20:35.8 6:38/M 10  
124 (> 7) 1182 Lukas Stumm Coppell 6:06.0 13:21.7 20:36.4 20:36.4 6:38/M 9  
125 (> 7) 1810 Bryce Moore Lucas Lovejoy 6:08.7 13:21.9 20:37.0 20:37.0 6:38/M 10  
126 98 1221 John Chandler Dallas Highland Park 6:16.3 13:25.6 20:37.4 20:37.4 6:38/M 10  
127 99 1462 Ethan Hariaczyi Frisco Wakeland 6:04.2 13:16.3 20:38.9 20:38.9 6:39/M 10  
128 100 1388 Hudson Smith Frisco Heritage 6:17.2 13:23.8 20:40.3 20:40.3 6:39/M 9  
129 (> 7) 1804 Sonny Hignite Lucas Lovejoy 6:09.3 13:18.1 20:40.4 20:40.4 6:39/M 12  
130 101 1458 Baylen Brezina Frisco Wakeland 6:04.4 13:17.4 20:43.0 20:43.0 6:40/M 12  
131 102 1478 Nicholas Rodela Frisco Wakeland 6:04.1 13:19.0 20:45.5 20:45.5 6:41/M 10  
132 103 1231 Luke Johnson Dallas Highland Park 6:16.6 13:24.2 20:45.7 20:45.7 6:41/M 10  
133 104 1915 Roman Maldonado Plano East 6:19.1 13:38.0 20:50.3 20:50.3 6:42/M 10  
134 (> 7) 1805 Shane Hunter Lucas Lovejoy 6:23.0 13:36.3 20:50.5 20:50.5 6:43/M 9  
135 (< 5) 1856 Remington Day Melissa 6:28.9 13:38.1 20:50.9 20:50.9 6:43/M 9  
136 105 1121 Jackson Norton Colleyville Heritage 6:27.6 13:35.2 20:51.2 20:51.2 6:43/M 9  
137 (< 5) 1069 Isaac Watkins Classical School of Dallas 5:44.9 12:55.3 20:51.3 20:51.3 6:43/M 9  
138 106 1714 Coen Schoonmaker Keller Timber Creek 6:15.6 13:38.6 20:53.2 20:53.2 6:43/M 11  
139 (> 7) 1706 James Laviole�e Keller Timber Creek 6:51.1 13:53.9 20:53.7 20:53.7 6:44/M 9  
140 (> 7) 1695 Aiden Bailey Keller Timber Creek 6:06.7 13:13.9 20:54.0 20:54.0 6:44/M 9  
141 107 1356 Jake Holden Frisco Centennial 6:23.3 13:42.5 20:54.2 20:54.2 6:44/M 9  
142 108 1450 Rayhan Raja Frisco Reedy 6:12.4 13:23.5 20:55.2 20:55.2 6:44/M 10  
143 109 2019 James Robinson Richardson Pearce 6:39.3  20:56.5 20:56.5 6:44/M 11  
144 110 1546 Rajan Gaitonde Greenhill 6:14.0 13:39.6 21:00.3 21:00.3 6:46/M 12  
145 111 1393 Jackson Claney Frisco Independence 6:51.6 14:01.5 21:02.0 21:02.0 6:46/M 9  
146 112 1930 Evere� Wong Plano East 6:26.8 13:52.2 21:02.3 21:02.3 6:46/M 12  
147 113 1752 Dillon Allen Lewisville Marcus 6:24.1 13:54.0 21:06.2 21:06.2 6:48/M 10  
148 114 1927 Hao Tran Plano East 6:17.8 13:37.0 21:06.7 21:06.7 6:48/M 12  
149 115 1991 Abraham Cro� Richardson Pearce 6:21.6 13:40.2 21:07.8 21:07.8 6:48/M 11  
150 116 2030 Dylan Sullivan Richardson Pearce 6:46.6 14:00.1 21:08.1 21:08.1 6:48/M 12  
151 117 1083 Russell Glanz College Sta�on 6:59.1 14:05.0 21:09.9 21:09.9 6:49/M 10  
152 (< 5) 2082 Henry Thatcher Rockwall Heath 6:26.2 13:51.4 21:10.3 21:10.3 6:49/M 9  
153 (> 7) 1078 Shepard Ferguson College Sta�on 6:30.3 13:51.8 21:11.6 21:11.6 6:49/M 9  
154 118 1960 Aidan Garrido Plano West 6:33.1 13:47.4 21:15.1 21:15.1 6:50/M 10  
155 119 1384 Saketh Mallavarum Frisco Heritage 6:54.0 14:16.4 21:17.6 21:17.6 6:51/M 11  
156 (> 7) 1819 Pranav Pamadurthi Lucas Lovejoy 6:05.7 13:31.4 21:18.3 21:18.3 6:51/M 10  
157 (> 7) 1146 Alexander Besaw Coppell 6:44.3 14:12.7 21:20.5 21:20.5 6:52/M 11  
158 120 1327 Riley Wall Denton Guyer 6:56.7 14:21.0 21:22.7 21:22.7 6:53/M 9  
159 121 1776 Elijah Rivera Lewisville Marcus 6:25.1 13:44.4 21:23.6 21:23.6 6:53/M 9  
160 122 1032 Ryder Winfield Argyle 6:42.5 13:58.7 21:27.2 21:27.2 6:54/M 10  
161 123 2007 Adam Levitan Richardson Pearce 6:47.1 14:17.2 21:28.1 21:28.1 6:55/M 11  
162 (> 7) 2029 James Styler Richardson Pearce 6:37.4 13:56.3 21:28.7 21:28.7 6:55/M 9  
163 (> 7) 2033 Colin Tibbets Richardson Pearce 6:53.5 14:11.7 21:29.0 21:29.0 6:55/M 9  
164 (> 7) 1088 Daniel Lee College Sta�on 6:35.4 14:00.0 21:30.4 21:30.4 6:55/M 10  
165 124 1942 Reuben Kendrick Plano Senior HS 6:33.2 14:07.4 21:30.4 21:30.4 6:55/M 9  
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166 (> 7) 1696 Robbie Carson Keller Timber Creek 6:33.9 13:54.3 21:31.1 21:31.1 6:56/M 9  
167 125 1019 Madik Koon Argyle 6:46.3 14:13.3 21:31.2 21:31.2 6:56/M 10  
168 126 1905 Deyan Bhakta Plano East 6:39.0 14:10.0 21:31.6 21:31.6 6:56/M 9  
169 127 1555 William Maher Greenhill 6:42.5 14:15.7 21:31.9 21:31.9 6:56/M 11  
170 (> 7) 2035 Hayden Warner Richardson Pearce 6:08.8 13:38.6 21:32.0 21:32.0 6:56/M 12  
171 (> 7) 2022 Jude Senn Richardson Pearce 6:46.7 14:02.9 21:32.9 21:32.9 6:56/M 11  
172 128 1948 Erick Robles Plano Senior HS 6:20.5 13:43.6 21:33.7 21:33.7 6:56/M 11  
173 (> 7) 1487 Jackson Waldo Frisco Wakeland 6:43.5 14:09.8 21:35.5 21:35.5 6:57/M 9  
174 129 1548 Syrus Gupta Greenhill 6:21.7 14:15.8 21:40.8 21:40.8 6:59/M 10  
175 130 1225 Luke Duncan Dallas Highland Park 6:36.6 14:16.2 21:41.0 21:41.0 6:59/M 11  
176 131 1788 Jadon Wintermute Lewisville Marcus 6:49.1 14:27.6 21:43.4 21:43.4 7:00/M 9  
177 (> 7) 1484 Tad Tolbert Frisco Wakeland 6:54.2 14:13.9 21:43.8 21:43.8 7:00/M 9  
178 (> 7) 1802 Jonathan Godfrey Lucas Lovejoy 6:34.3 14:12.8 21:44.1 21:44.1 7:00/M 10  
179 132 1229 Wya� Hutchinson Dallas Highland Park 6:52.1 14:24.7 21:44.5 21:44.5 7:00/M 9  
180 133 1394 Mason Cromer Frisco Independence 6:47.6 14:16.5 21:45.4 21:45.4 7:00/M 11  
181 134 1131 Mario Velinov Colleyville Heritage 6:22.4 13:55.5 21:45.7 21:45.7 7:00/M 11  
182 (> 7) 1981 Nishant Venkatachalam Plano West 6:40.1 14:11.2 21:46.3 21:46.3 7:00/M 10  
183 135 1550 Ishaan Kandoth Greenhill 6:19.5 13:47.5 21:48.4 21:48.4 7:01/M 11  
184 136 1325 Keller Tucker Denton Guyer 6:32.6 14:08.2 21:49.4 21:49.4 7:01/M 10  
185 137 1359 Xavier Mba Frisco Centennial 6:01.4 14:15.0 21:49.9 21:49.9 7:02/M 10  
186 (> 7) 1967 Shane McQuaid Plano West 6:33.3 14:34.0 21:50.7 21:50.7 7:02/M 10  
187 138 1775 Brody Regan Lewisville Marcus 6:18.1 14:12.8 21:53.8 21:53.8 7:03/M 9  
188 139 1782 Grant Stark Lewisville Marcus 6:32.7 14:17.7 21:55.4 21:55.4 7:03/M 9  
189 140 1742 Sam Paiboon Lake Highlands 6:33.7 14:15.8 21:56.0 21:56.0 7:04/M 12  
190 141 1016 Isaac Gibson Argyle 6:52.9 14:31.1 21:57.2 21:57.2 7:04/M 9  
191 (> 7) 1929 Javon Williams Plano East 6:23.4 14:16.5 21:58.0 21:58.0 7:04/M 11  
192 (> 7) 1707 Caleb Lowrance Keller Timber Creek 6:38.5 14:07.8 21:58.2 21:58.2 7:04/M 10  
193 (> 7) 1070 Javier Avila College Sta�on 6:50.9 14:31.0 21:59.2 21:59.2 7:05/M 9  
194 142 1934 Maxwell Casey Plano Senior HS 6:56.2 14:28.5 21:59.9 21:59.9 7:05/M 11  
195 (> 7) 1476 Caleb Rasband Frisco Wakeland 6:56.9 14:31.7 22:02.7 22:02.7 7:06/M 9  
196 (< 5) 1438 Adhith Sathish Frisco Liberty 6:45.0 14:20.8 22:05.6 22:05.6 7:07/M 9  
197 143 1234 Ross Morgan Dallas Highland Park 6:36.7 14:22.8 22:06.4 22:06.4 7:07/M 11  
198 (> 7) 2021 William Ryan Richardson Pearce 6:40.8 14:18.3 22:08.6 22:08.6 7:08/M 9  
199 144 1741 Jack Norris Lake Highlands 6:34.0 14:12.3 22:09.4 22:09.4 7:08/M 12  
200 (> 7) 1697 Isaiah Craig Keller Timber Creek 6:48.8 14:34.8 22:09.5 22:09.5 7:08/M 9  

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  
201 (> 7) 1903 Azreal Allen Plano East 6:29.5 13:59.5 22:11.2 22:11.2 7:08/M 12  
202 145 1130 Oliver Tylick Colleyville Heritage 5:53.4 14:16.3 22:15.4 22:15.4 7:10/M 9  
203 146 1354 David Frisbee Frisco Centennial 7:02.4 14:45.9 22:15.9 22:15.9 7:10/M 8  
204 (> 7) 1797 David David Lucas Lovejoy 6:49.8 14:37.4 22:17.6 22:17.6 7:11/M 12  
205 147 1101 Quinn Abbatacola Colleyville Heritage 7:13.3 14:46.2 22:18.6 22:18.6 7:11/M 9  
206 148 1358 Achyuth Mathavan Frisco Centennial 7:14.8 14:44.5 22:18.6 22:18.6 7:11/M 10  
207 149 1588 Samuel McGregor Home School Athle�c Associa�on 6:30.1 14:23.8 22:18.8 22:18.8 7:11/M 9  
208 (> 7) 1907 Xavier Duran Plano East 6:54.3 15:03.8 22:19.3 22:19.3 7:11/M 9  
209 (> 7) 1983 Fawzan Yousfi Plano West 6:51.8 14:17.8 22:21.3 22:21.3 7:12/M 12  
210 (> 7) 1808 Miles McDonald Lucas Lovejoy 7:04.6 14:44.1 22:24.2 22:24.2 7:13/M 9  
211 150 1243 Hobbs Thayer Dallas Highland Park 6:59.5 14:37.6 22:24.4 22:24.4 7:13/M 9  
212 (< 5) 1349 Stephen Warren Founders Classical Academy of Le 6:37.9 14:21.9 22:25.5 22:25.5 7:13/M 11  
213 (> 7) 1803 Brendan Hare Lucas Lovejoy 6:44.6 14:38.2 22:32.9 22:32.9 7:15/M 10  
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214 (< 5) 2174 Hunter McCaffrey Wylie East 7:04.5 14:55.6 22:35.3 22:35.3 7:16/M 9  
215 151 1448 Sina Moridani Frisco Reedy 6:24.8 14:53.3 22:37.6 22:37.6 7:17/M 12  
216 152 1408 Evan Schipper Frisco Independence 6:53.6 14:52.2 22:44.8 22:44.8 7:19/M 10  
217 153 1442 Daniel Brown Frisco Reedy 6:37.8 14:28.0 22:52.6 22:52.6 7:22/M 9  
218 154 1392 Shreyas Bijvemula Frisco Independence 6:51.9 14:58.8 22:54.7 22:54.7 7:22/M 9  
219 155 1772 Ahan Nanda Lewisville Marcus 7:07.1 15:05.0 22:55.5 22:55.5 7:23/M 9  
220 156 1544 Noah Chu Greenhill 7:08.7 15:10.8 22:58.3 22:58.3 7:24/M 10  
221 (> 7) 1084 Porter Gorham College Sta�on 6:59.4 14:52.2 23:00.0 23:00.0 7:24/M 11  
222 (> 7) 1922 Jesus Rojas Plano East 6:51.2 15:07.0 23:03.9 23:03.9 7:25/M 12  
223 (> 7) 1760 Jesse Foy Lewisville Marcus 6:45.9 14:44.8 23:04.4 23:04.4 7:26/M 9  
224 (> 7) 1236 Erik Peltz Dallas Highland Park 7:07.2 15:10.5 23:04.6 23:04.6 7:26/M 12  
225 157 1029 Carson Vail Argyle 6:58.7 14:59.2 23:07.4 23:07.4 7:27/M 9  
226 (< 5) 2068 Davin Gonzales-Jackson Rockwall Heath 6:43.8 15:09.6 23:08.3 23:08.3 7:27/M 11  
227 (> 7) 1237 Ben Pullen Dallas Highland Park 6:55.4 14:51.4 23:08.3 23:08.3 7:27/M 9  
228 (> 7) 1472 Joshua McDaniel Frisco Wakeland 6:54.9 15:06.4 23:09.0 23:09.0 7:27/M 12  
229 158 1365 Alfonso Romero Frisco Centennial 6:55.1 14:58.3 23:10.2 23:10.2 7:27/M 11  
230 159 1360 Caleb Mo� Frisco Centennial 7:14.8 15:24.4 23:12.6 23:12.6 7:28/M 11  
231 (> 7) 1554 San�ago Lopez Greenhill 6:41.3 15:05.6 23:14.1 23:14.1 7:29/M 12  
232 (> 7) 1322 Brayden Stepp Denton Guyer 6:33.8 14:52.1 23:14.3 23:14.3 7:29/M 9  
233 (> 7) 1222 Praneel Cherukuri Dallas Highland Park 7:09.7 15:14.3 23:19.7 23:19.7 7:31/M 12  
234 160 1932 Jayden Bissonne�e Plano Senior HS 6:38.0 15:01.1 23:24.0 23:24.0 7:32/M 10  
235 161 1002 Arshan Bhangoo Argyle 6:49.3 15:05.9 23:34.4 23:34.4 7:35/M 10  
236 162 1728 Aidan Fieker Lake Highlands 6:44.6 15:07.1 23:38.0 23:38.0 7:36/M 9  
237 (> 7) 1226 Dayton Eckert Dallas Highland Park 7:08.1 15:20.0 23:38.2 23:38.2 7:36/M 9  
238 (< 5) 1434 Ayden Lange Frisco Liberty 7:25.7 15:46.8 23:42.2 23:42.2 7:38/M 11  
239 163 1005 Brennan Brown Argyle 6:53.5 15:09.3 23:43.2 23:43.2 7:38/M 9  
240 (> 7) 1914 Allen Lagat Plano East 7:07.8 15:33.6 23:53.7 23:53.7 7:41/M 12  
241 164 1369 Akhilan Suresh Frisco Centennial 6:55.2 15:34.1 23:55.1 23:55.1 7:42/M 12  
242 (> 7) 1920 Jose Paule Plano East 7:03.5 15:55.1 23:59.6 23:59.6 7:43/M 9  
243 (> 7) 1463 Jack Herrmann Frisco Wakeland 7:04.6 15:22.1 24:06.7 24:06.7 7:46/M 11  
244 165 1409 Anish Yellurkar Frisco Independence 6:56.5 15:12.2 24:20.9 24:20.9 7:50/M 11  
245 166 1379 Malachi Aus�n Frisco Heritage 6:43.5 15:27.8 24:27.9 24:27.9 7:52/M 10  
246 167 1584 Caleb Jones Home School Athle�c Associa�on 7:44.8 16:36.0 24:28.7 24:28.7 7:53/M 9  
247 (< 5) 1426 Luis Vega Frisco Lebanon Trail 7:22.2 15:58.8 24:31.0 24:31.0 7:53/M 9  
248 (> 7) 1364 Karthik Ramineni Frisco Centennial 7:19.8 16:13.8 24:35.4 24:35.4 7:55/M 9  
249 (> 7) 1925 Cadyn Toney Plano East 7:14.2 15:44.5 24:35.7 24:35.7 7:55/M 9  
250 (> 7) 2051 Chatur Kandury Rock Hill 8:02.9 16:30.1 24:40.1 24:40.1 7:56/M 11  
251 (> 7) 1075 Damian Chavez College Sta�on 7:37.6 16:13.7 24:40.8 24:40.8 7:57/M 9  
252 168 1737 Maxwell Mendenhall Lake Highlands 7:31.5 16:03.7 24:43.3 24:43.3 7:57/M 10  
253 169 1582 Elijah Graham Home School Athle�c Associa�on 7:44.0 16:18.5 24:44.9 24:44.9 7:58/M 9  
254 170 1745 Micah Roberts Lake Highlands 7:08.5 16:31.2 24:47.9 24:47.9 7:59/M 10  
255 (> 7) 1353 Aidan Farish Frisco Centennial 7:23.8 16:12.6 24:53.5 24:53.5 8:01/M 10  
256 171 1400 Nathan Hoang Frisco Independence 6:59.8 15:56.5 25:05.4 25:05.4 8:05/M 10  
257 (> 7) 1770 Brennan McSweeney Lewisville Marcus 7:24.3 16:29.9 25:38.5 25:38.5 8:15/M 11  
258 172 1586 Joshua Leventhal Home School Athle�c Associa�on 7:49.4 16:35.9 25:39.9 25:39.9 8:16/M 10  
259 (> 7) 1366 Maddox Sharrock Frisco Centennial 7:19.1 16:17.9 25:51.9 25:51.9 8:20/M 12  
260 173 1592 Nicolas Shipley Home School Athle�c Associa�on 8:03.3 17:02.7 26:27.9 26:27.9 8:31/M 11  
261 (< 5) 1344 Becke� Gallu�a Founders Classical Academy of Le 7:48.6 17:17.0 26:33.2 26:33.2 8:33/M 11  
262 (> 7) 1755 Fred Bulmer Lewisville Marcus 7:45.6 17:03.0 26:46.7 26:46.7 8:37/M 10  



263 (< 5) 2067 Colton Fisher Rockwall Heath 7:31.3 17:05.1 26:47.2 26:47.2 8:37/M 10  
264 174 1732 Charlie Lewis Lake Highlands 7:49.8 17:25.5 27:06.6 27:06.6 8:44/M 10  
265 (> 7) 1739 Noah Mudder Lake Highlands 7:42.7 18:05.0 27:17.6 27:17.6 8:47/M 10  
266 175 1594 Joshua Standard Home School Athle�c Associa�on 8:01.7  27:50.9 27:50.9 8:58/M 9  
267 (> 7) 1926 Jonathon Toney Plano East 8:20.1  28:29.1 28:29.1 9:10/M 10  
268 (> 7) 1740 Peyton Mudder Lake Highlands 8:14.7  28:32.3 28:32.3 9:11/M 9  
269 (< 5) 2074 Alex Marez Rockwall Heath 8:27.8  29:36.1 29:36.1 9:32/M 10  
270 (> 7) 1370 Hajoon Yun Frisco Centennial 8:34.2  30:48.3 30:48.3 9:55/M 10  



Top
Final Team Results - Boys

Elite JV Boys - 5K Split
Team - Katy Tompkins Finish Posi�on - 1

Team Score (places): 28 Team Score (�mes): 1:26:42.8 Ave Time:17:20.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1656 Jordan Wood 10 2 2 16:54.6 16:54.6 0:18.2
2 1644 Gunner Grekowicz 10 5 7 17:19.4 34:14.1 0:43.0
3 1646 Carter Maloy 9 6 13 17:28.1 51:42.2 0:51.7
4 1641 Adeoluwa Fadesere 11 7 20 17:29.3 1:09:11.5 0:52.9
5 1640 Jackson Armenta 9 8 28 17:31.2 1:26:42.8 0:54.8
6 1639 Troy Allsop 9 (9)  17:34.0 1:44:16.9 0:57.7
7 1645 Dylan Hooks 9 (23)  18:32.6 2:02:49.5 1:56.2
8 1648 Elias McClure 9 More Than 7  18:38.2 2:21:27.8 2:01.8
9 1652 Logan Redman 11 More Than 7  18:44.0 2:40:11.8 2:07.6

10 1647 Julian Mariduena 11 More Than 7  19:09.1 2:59:21.0 2:32.7
Team - Keller Finish Posi�on - 2

Team Score (places): 49 Team Score (�mes): 1:28:24.1 Ave Time:17:40.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1689 Noah Tepera 12 1 1 16:36.3 16:36.3 0:00.0
2 1674 Isaac Kim 12 3 4 16:58.1 33:34.5 0:21.7
3 1658 Kazim Ali 10 14 18 18:12.4 51:46.9 1:36.0
4 1669 Mateo Gu�errez 10 15 33 18:16.0 1:10:03.0 1:39.6
5 1665 Noah Doty 12 16 49 18:21.0 1:28:24.1 1:44.6
6 1670 Nate Hannon 10 (32)  18:56.3 1:47:20.5 2:19.9
7 1671 Noah Hudson 9 (34)  18:58.5 2:06:19.0 2:22.1
8 1672 Sam Hudson 12 More Than 7  19:15.5 2:25:34.5 2:39.1
9 1686 Caden Sawyer 9 More Than 7  19:22.8 2:44:57.3 2:46.4

Team - Coppell Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 105 Team Score (�mes): 1:31:53.5 Ave Time:18:22.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1143 Rodrigo Abrego 10 10 10 17:39.5 17:39.5 1:03.1
2 1153 Henry Hayden 9 12 22 18:10.6 35:50.2 1:34.2
3 1165 Diego Morales 9 13 35 18:11.1 54:01.3 1:34.7
4 1152 Hugh Harris 10 19 54 18:22.6 1:12:23.9 1:46.2
5 1144 Aliasghar Ali 9 51 105 19:29.5 1:31:53.5 2:53.2
6 1167 Marco Noyola 9 (60)  19:39.5 1:51:33.0 3:03.1
7 1160 Ridge Lawrence 9 (78)  19:55.1 2:11:28.2 3:18.7
8 1175 Alejandro Salama 9 More Than 7  20:11.5 2:31:39.7 3:35.2
9 1182 Lukas Stumm 9 More Than 7  20:36.4 2:52:16.2 4:00.0

10 1146 Alexander Besaw 11 More Than 7  21:20.5 3:13:36.7 4:44.1
Team - Katy Seven Lakes Finish Posi�on - 4

Team Score (places): 128 Team Score (�mes): 1:33:06.4 Ave Time:18:37.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1613 Enzo Hernandez Brugo 9 22 22 18:25.8 18:25.8 1:49.4
2 1606 Jack Chambers 9 24 46 18:33.9 36:59.7 1:57.5
3 1620 Feliks Lin 9 26 72 18:40.5 55:40.2 2:04.1
4 1636 Amenel Tadesse 11 27 99 18:41.9 1:14:22.2 2:05.5
5 1609 Edwin Duncan 10 29 128 18:44.1 1:33:06.4 2:07.7



6 1635 Samuel Tachie-Menson 11 (43)  19:09.2 1:52:15.6 2:32.8
7 1631 Paxton Ritchey 11 (52)  19:30.7 2:11:46.3 2:54.3
8 1596 Agus�n Aljure Alecina 10 More Than 7  19:50.8 2:31:37.2 3:14.5
9 1600 Ezechiel Bowe 10 More Than 7  20:13.0 2:51:50.3 3:36.6

Team - Denton Guyer Finish Posi�on - 5
Team Score (places): 180 Team Score (�mes): 1:34:12.1 Ave Time:18:50.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1317 Clay Johnson 12 11 11 17:56.8 17:56.8 1:20.4
2 1324 Obenson Tako 10 17 28 18:21.3 36:18.2 1:44.9
3 1326 Aiven Vielma 9 18 46 18:22.5 54:40.7 1:46.1
4 1316 Sarvesh Jagtap 10 37 83 19:00.0 1:13:40.7 2:23.6
5 1318 Brendan Mortl 9 97 180 20:31.4 1:34:12.1 3:55.0
6 1327 Riley Wall 9 (120)  21:22.7 1:55:34.8 4:46.3
7 1325 Keller Tucker 10 (136)  21:49.4 2:17:24.3 5:13.0
8 1322 Brayden Stepp 9 More Than 7  23:14.3 2:40:38.6 6:37.9

Team - Grapevine Finish Posi�on - 6
Team Score (places): 193 Team Score (�mes): 1:34:22.4 Ave Time:18:52.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1512 Kristopher Contreras 9 4 4 17:07.4 17:07.4 0:31.0
2 1528 Luke Monson 11 39 43 19:01.5 36:08.9 2:25.1
3 1515 Angelo Espinosa 10 40 83 19:04.2 55:13.2 2:27.8
4 1513 Graham Crawford 9 54 137 19:33.6 1:14:46.9 2:57.3
5 1517 Juan Gallegos 9 56 193 19:35.4 1:34:22.4 2:59.0
6 1534 Elvis Robles 9 (62)  19:40.3 1:54:02.7 3:03.9
7 1531 Drew Pellegrin 10 (69)  19:45.9 2:13:48.6 3:09.5
8 1533 Jake Roadifer 10 More Than 7  19:54.4 2:33:43.1 3:18.0
9 1510 Brody Burtzlaff 10 More Than 7  20:10.7 2:53:53.8 3:34.3

10 1535 Jackson Sco� 11 More Than 7  20:15.1 3:14:09.0 3:38.8
11 1537 Aaron Spielmann 10 More Than 7  20:35.8 3:34:44.9 3:59.4

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on - 7
Team Score (places): 194 Team Score (�mes): 1:35:00.1 Ave Time:19:00.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1815 Ty Muaina 9 20 20 18:25.2 18:25.2 1:48.8
2 1821 Ajay Prithiviraj 9 21 41 18:25.4 36:50.6 1:49.0
3 1809 Daxton McKnight 10 44 85 19:12.9 56:03.5 2:36.5
4 1818 Aiden Oye 8 45 130 19:14.4 1:15:17.9 2:38.0
5 1826 Max Sanchez 12 64 194 19:42.2 1:35:00.1 3:05.8
6 1830 Knox Tokarz 11 (67)  19:44.3 1:54:44.5 3:07.9
7 1796 Primo Chandrasekaran 11 (79)  19:55.8 2:14:40.3 3:19.4
8 1800 Deacon Frauman 10 More Than 7  20:01.2 2:34:41.6 3:24.8
9 1799 Carter Ewing 9 More Than 7  20:11.9 2:54:53.5 3:35.5

10 1806 Connor Katerberg 9 More Than 7  20:15.9 3:15:09.5 3:39.5
11 1810 Bryce Moore 10 More Than 7  20:37.0 3:35:46.5 4:00.6
12 1804 Sonny Hignite 12 More Than 7  20:40.4 3:56:27.0 4:04.0
13 1805 Shane Hunter 9 More Than 7  20:50.5 4:17:17.6 4:14.1
14 1819 Pranav Pamadurthi 10 More Than 7  21:18.3 4:38:35.9 4:41.9
15 1802 Jonathan Godfrey 10 More Than 7  21:44.1 5:00:20.1 5:07.7
16 1797 David David 12 More Than 7  22:17.6 5:22:37.7 5:41.2
17 1808 Miles McDonald 9 More Than 7  22:24.2 5:45:02.0 5:47.8

dador92
Highlight



18 1803 Brendan Hare 10 More Than 7  22:32.9 6:07:34.9 5:56.5
Team - Keller Timber Creek Finish Posi�on - 8

Team Score (places): 197 Team Score (�mes): 1:35:35.6 Ave Time:19:07.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1703 Zachary Hickman 12 25 25 18:39.9 18:39.9 2:03.5
2 1701 Justus Hartne� 10 28 53 18:43.3 37:23.3 2:07.0
3 1700 Juan Guerrero-Perez 9 46 99 19:19.1 56:42.4 2:42.7
4 1717 Brayden White 9 48 147 19:24.3 1:16:06.8 2:47.9
5 1698 Angel Flores 12 50 197 19:28.8 1:35:35.6 2:52.4
6 1702 Wya� Herridge 11 (75)  19:51.5 1:55:27.1 3:15.1
7 1714 Coen Schoonmaker 11 (106)  20:53.2 2:16:20.4 4:16.8
8 1706 James Laviole�e 9 More Than 7  20:53.7 2:37:14.2 4:17.3
9 1695 Aiden Bailey 9 More Than 7  20:54.0 2:58:08.2 4:17.6

10 1696 Robbie Carson 9 More Than 7  21:31.1 3:19:39.3 4:54.7
11 1707 Caleb Lowrance 10 More Than 7  21:58.2 3:41:37.5 5:21.8
12 1697 Isaiah Craig 9 More Than 7  22:09.5 4:03:47.0 5:33.1

Team - Rock Hill Finish Posi�on - 9
Team Score (places): 280 Team Score (�mes): 1:37:53.4 Ave Time:19:34.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2045 Haamid Farhan 9 49 49 19:24.8 19:24.8 2:48.4
2 2062 Cody Wineteer 12 53 102 19:32.9 38:57.7 2:56.5
3 2050 Joshua Jimenez 10 55 157 19:34.4 58:32.2 2:58.0
4 2060 Michael Wallens 10 58 215 19:38.1 1:18:10.3 3:01.7
5 2036 Zackery Ali Tahir 10 65 280 19:43.0 1:37:53.4 3:06.7
6 2044 Thomas Edwards 10 (70)  19:46.0 1:57:39.5 3:09.6
7 2059 Kristofer Vargas 12 (83)  20:04.2 2:17:43.7 3:27.8
8 2058 Hudson Thomas 9 More Than 7  20:06.6 2:37:50.4 3:30.2
9 2051 Chatur Kandury 11 More Than 7  24:40.1 3:02:30.5 8:03.8

Team - College Sta�on Finish Posi�on - 10
Team Score (places): 291 Team Score (�mes): 1:37:29.5 Ave Time:19:29.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1087 Nathan Krammer 9 33 33 18:57.4 18:57.4 2:21.0
2 1077 Nicholas Conn 9 36 69 18:59.7 37:57.1 2:23.3
3 1096 Ethan Valenzuela 9 66 135 19:43.3 57:40.5 3:06.9
4 1097 Henry Vause 9 74 209 19:47.2 1:17:27.7 3:10.8
5 1076 Thomas Chen 9 82 291 20:01.8 1:37:29.5 3:25.4
6 1085 Tallis Green 9 (92)  20:20.6 1:57:50.1 3:44.2
7 1083 Russell Glanz 10 (117)  21:09.9 2:19:00.1 4:33.5
8 1078 Shepard Ferguson 9 More Than 7  21:11.6 2:40:11.7 4:35.2
9 1088 Daniel Lee 10 More Than 7  21:30.4 3:01:42.1 4:54.0

10 1070 Javier Avila 9 More Than 7  21:59.2 3:23:41.3 5:22.8
11 1084 Porter Gorham 11 More Than 7  23:00.0 3:46:41.4 6:23.6
12 1075 Damian Chavez 9 More Than 7  24:40.8 4:11:22.2 8:04.4

Team - Plano West Finish Posi�on - 11
Team Score (places): 348 Team Score (�mes): 1:39:01.1 Ave Time:19:48.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1965 Sean Liu 10 57 57 19:36.9 19:36.9 3:00.5
2 1980 Amit Tzivon 10 63 120 19:41.4 39:18.4 3:05.0
3 1962 Aditya Iyer 10 71 191 19:46.1 59:04.5 3:09.7



4 1974 Mason Smith 9 72 263 19:46.3 1:18:50.8 3:09.9
5 1964 Connor Leblanc 9 85 348 20:10.2 1:39:01.1 3:33.9
6 1976 Kellan Standridge 10 (93)  20:21.1 1:59:22.2 3:44.7
7 1960 Aidan Garrido 10 (118)  21:15.1 2:20:37.4 4:38.7
8 1981 Nishant Venkatachalam 10 More Than 7  21:46.3 2:42:23.7 5:09.9
9 1967 Shane McQuaid 10 More Than 7  21:50.7 3:04:14.5 5:14.3

10 1983 Fawzan Yousfi 12 More Than 7  22:21.3 3:26:35.8 5:44.9
Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Posi�on - 12

Team Score (places): 358 Team Score (�mes): 1:39:19.2 Ave Time:19:51.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1465 Reese Holt 12 41 41 19:05.2 19:05.2 2:28.8
2 1467 Kaison Krembs 11 42 83 19:07.1 38:12.4 2:30.7
3 1489 Cody Zamorano 11 81 164 20:01.0 58:13.4 3:24.6
4 1456 Aus�n Bass 10 95 259 20:26.7 1:18:40.2 3:50.3
5 1462 Ethan Hariaczyi 10 99 358 20:38.9 1:39:19.2 4:02.5
6 1458 Baylen Brezina 12 (101)  20:43.0 2:00:02.2 4:06.6
7 1478 Nicholas Rodela 10 (102)  20:45.5 2:20:47.7 4:09.1
8 1487 Jackson Waldo 9 More Than 7  21:35.5 2:42:23.3 4:59.1
9 1484 Tad Tolbert 9 More Than 7  21:43.8 3:04:07.2 5:07.4

10 1476 Caleb Rasband 9 More Than 7  22:02.7 3:26:09.9 5:26.3
11 1472 Joshua McDaniel 12 More Than 7  23:09.0 3:49:18.9 6:32.6
12 1463 Jack Herrmann 11 More Than 7  24:06.7 4:13:25.7 7:30.3

Team - Plano East Finish Posi�on - 13
Team Score (places): 392 Team Score (�mes): 1:40:34.8 Ave Time:20:06.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1913 Breckhan Jones 10 35 35 18:58.9 18:58.9 2:22.5
2 1923 Grant Sammon 11 47 82 19:21.9 38:20.9 2:45.5
3 1916 Miguel Medina 10 94 176 20:21.2 58:42.1 3:44.8
4 1915 Roman Maldonado 10 104 280 20:50.3 1:19:32.4 4:13.9
5 1930 Evere� Wong 12 112 392 21:02.3 1:40:34.8 4:25.9
6 1927 Hao Tran 12 (114)  21:06.7 2:01:41.5 4:30.3
7 1905 Deyan Bhakta 9 (126)  21:31.6 2:23:13.2 4:55.3
8 1929 Javon Williams 11 More Than 7  21:58.0 2:45:11.3 5:21.6
9 1903 Azreal Allen 12 More Than 7  22:11.2 3:07:22.5 5:34.8

10 1907 Xavier Duran 9 More Than 7  22:19.3 3:29:41.8 5:42.9
11 1922 Jesus Rojas 12 More Than 7  23:03.9 3:52:45.7 6:27.5
12 1914 Allen Lagat 12 More Than 7  23:53.7 4:16:39.5 7:17.3
13 1920 Jose Paule 9 More Than 7  23:59.6 4:40:39.2 7:23.2
14 1925 Cadyn Toney 9 More Than 7  24:35.7 5:05:15.0 7:59.4
15 1926 Jonathon Toney 10 More Than 7  28:29.1 5:33:44.1 11:52.7

Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Posi�on - 14
Team Score (places): 393 Team Score (�mes): 1:40:56.1 Ave Time:20:11.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1445 Bre� Dunn 10 30 30 18:45.9 18:45.9 2:09.5
2 1453 Chase Thomson 10 31 61 18:50.4 37:36.3 2:14.0
3 1452 Sounak Sen 9 73 134 19:47.0 57:23.3 3:10.6
4 1450 Rayhan Raja 10 108 242 20:55.2 1:18:18.5 4:18.8
5 1448 Sina Moridani 12 151 393 22:37.6 1:40:56.1 6:01.2
6 1442 Daniel Brown 9 (153)  22:52.6 2:03:48.8 6:16.2



Team - Frisco Heritage Finish Posi�on - 15
Team Score (places): 458 Team Score (�mes): 1:42:06.9 Ave Time:20:25.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1387 Sarvesh Parthasarthy 11 68 68 19:45.2 19:45.2 3:08.8
2 1382 Shaurya Jain 11 84 152 20:09.4 39:54.7 3:33.0
3 1380 Gavin Boyack 10 87 239 20:14.1 1:00:08.9 3:37.7
4 1388 Hudson Smith 9 100 339 20:40.3 1:20:49.3 4:03.9
5 1384 Saketh Mallavarum 11 119 458 21:17.6 1:42:06.9 4:41.2
6 1379 Malachi Aus�n 10 (166)  24:27.9 2:06:34.9 7:51.5

Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Posi�on - 16
Team Score (places): 500 Team Score (�mes): 1:43:09.9 Ave Time:20:37.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1985 Joshua Aviles 10 89 89 20:17.9 20:17.9 3:41.5
2 2000 James Hall 9 91 180 20:19.8 40:37.8 3:43.4
3 1988 Gavin Bristow 11 96 276 20:27.7 1:01:05.5 3:51.3
4 2019 James Robinson 11 109 385 20:56.5 1:22:02.1 4:20.1
5 1991 Abraham Cro� 11 115 500 21:07.8 1:43:09.9 4:31.4
6 2030 Dylan Sullivan 12 (116)  21:08.1 2:04:18.1 4:31.7
7 2007 Adam Levitan 11 (123)  21:28.1 2:25:46.2 4:51.7
8 2029 James Styler 9 More Than 7  21:28.7 2:47:14.9 4:52.3
9 2033 Colin Tibbets 9 More Than 7  21:29.0 3:08:44.0 4:52.6

10 2035 Hayden Warner 12 More Than 7  21:32.0 3:30:16.0 4:55.6
11 2022 Jude Senn 11 More Than 7  21:32.9 3:51:49.0 4:56.5
12 2021 William Ryan 9 More Than 7  22:08.6 4:13:57.6 5:32.2

Team - Plano Senior HS Finish Posi�on - 17
Team Score (places): 512 Team Score (�mes): 1:44:03.0 Ave Time:20:48.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1936 Aaron Chaput 10 38 38 19:01.0 19:01.0 2:24.6
2 1939 Benjamin Gournay 10 80 118 19:57.9 38:58.9 3:21.5
3 1942 Reuben Kendrick 9 124 242 21:30.4 1:00:29.4 4:54.0
4 1948 Erick Robles 11 128 370 21:33.7 1:22:03.1 4:57.3
5 1934 Maxwell Casey 11 142 512 21:59.9 1:44:03.0 5:23.5
6 1932 Jayden Bissonne�e 10 (160)  23:24.0 2:07:27.1 6:47.6

Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Posi�on - 18
Team Score (places): 524 Team Score (�mes): 1:44:28.5 Ave Time:20:53.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1238 Alec Salim-Gomez 9 61 61 19:39.7 19:39.7 3:03.3
2 1221 John Chandler 10 98 159 20:37.4 40:17.1 4:01.0
3 1231 Luke Johnson 10 103 262 20:45.7 1:01:02.8 4:09.3
4 1225 Luke Duncan 11 130 392 21:41.0 1:22:43.9 5:04.6
5 1229 Wya� Hutchinson 9 132 524 21:44.5 1:44:28.5 5:08.1
6 1234 Ross Morgan 11 (143)  22:06.4 2:06:34.9 5:30.0
7 1243 Hobbs Thayer 9 (150)  22:24.4 2:28:59.3 5:48.0
8 1236 Erik Peltz 12 More Than 7  23:04.6 2:52:04.0 6:28.2
9 1237 Ben Pullen 9 More Than 7  23:08.3 3:15:12.3 6:31.9

10 1222 Praneel Cherukuri 12 More Than 7  23:19.7 3:38:32.1 6:43.3
11 1226 Dayton Eckert 9 More Than 7  23:38.2 4:02:10.3 7:01.8



Team - Greenhill Finish Posi�on - 19
Team Score (places): 530 Team Score (�mes): 1:44:22.8 Ave Time:20:52.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1553 Vincent Le 10 76 76 19:53.2 19:53.2 3:16.8
2 1545 Gabriel De La Torre 9 88 164 20:16.5 40:09.7 3:40.1
3 1546 Rajan Gaitonde 12 110 274 21:00.3 1:01:10.0 4:23.9
4 1555 William Maher 11 127 401 21:31.9 1:22:42.0 4:55.5
5 1548 Syrus Gupta 10 129 530 21:40.8 1:44:22.8 5:04.4
6 1550 Ishaan Kandoth 11 (135)  21:48.4 2:06:11.3 5:12.0
7 1544 Noah Chu 10 (156)  22:58.3 2:29:09.7 6:21.9
8 1554 San�ago Lopez 12 More Than 7  23:14.1 2:52:23.9 6:37.8

Team - Colleyville Heritage Finish Posi�on - 20
Team Score (places): 547 Team Score (�mes): 1:44:58.3 Ave Time:20:59.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1111 Jeremy Holbrook 11 77 77 19:53.8 19:53.8 3:17.4
2 1102 Dylan Beckmann 11 86 163 20:12.1 40:05.9 3:35.7
3 1121 Jackson Norton 9 105 268 20:51.2 1:00:57.2 4:14.8
4 1131 Mario Velinov 11 134 402 21:45.7 1:22:42.9 5:09.3
5 1130 Oliver Tylick 9 145 547 22:15.4 1:44:58.3 5:39.0
6 1101 Quinn Abbatacola 9 (147)  22:18.6 2:07:16.9 5:42.2

Team - Lewisville Marcus Finish Posi�on - 21
Team Score (places): 562 Team Score (�mes): 1:45:45.6 Ave Time:21:09.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1763 Nathan Houston 9 59 59 19:38.4 19:38.4 3:02.0
2 1752 Dillon Allen 10 113 172 21:06.2 40:44.7 4:29.8
3 1776 Elijah Rivera 9 121 293 21:23.6 1:02:08.3 4:47.2
4 1788 Jadon Wintermute 9 131 424 21:43.4 1:23:51.8 5:07.1
5 1775 Brody Regan 9 138 562 21:53.8 1:45:45.6 5:17.4
6 1782 Grant Stark 9 (139)  21:55.4 2:07:41.0 5:19.0
7 1772 Ahan Nanda 9 (155)  22:55.5 2:30:36.6 6:19.1
8 1760 Jesse Foy 9 More Than 7  23:04.4 2:53:41.0 6:28.0
9 1770 Brennan McSweeney 11 More Than 7  25:38.5 3:19:19.6 9:02.1

10 1755 Fred Bulmer 10 More Than 7  26:46.7 3:46:06.3 10:10.3
Team - Frisco Centennial Finish Posi�on - 22

Team Score (places): 696 Team Score (�mes): 1:50:28.9 Ave Time:22:05.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1356 Jake Holden 9 107 107 20:54.2 20:54.2 4:17.8
2 1359 Xavier Mba 10 137 244 21:49.9 42:44.1 5:13.5
3 1354 David Frisbee 8 146 390 22:15.9 1:05:00.0 5:39.5
4 1358 Achyuth Mathavan 10 148 538 22:18.6 1:27:18.7 5:42.2
5 1365 Alfonso Romero 11 158 696 23:10.2 1:50:28.9 6:33.8
6 1360 Caleb Mo� 11 (159)  23:12.6 2:13:41.6 6:36.3
7 1369 Akhilan Suresh 12 (164)  23:55.1 2:37:36.7 7:18.7
8 1364 Karthik Ramineni 9 More Than 7  24:35.4 3:02:12.1 7:59.0
9 1353 Aidan Farish 10 More Than 7  24:53.5 3:27:05.6 8:17.1

10 1366 Maddox Sharrock 12 More Than 7  25:51.9 3:52:57.6 9:15.5
11 1370 Hajoon Yun 10 More Than 7  30:48.3 4:23:46.0 14:12.0



Team - Lake Highlands Finish Posi�on - 23
Team Score (places): 704 Team Score (�mes): 1:52:45.1 Ave Time:22:33.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1733 David Mar�nez 12 90 90 20:18.2 20:18.2 3:41.8
2 1742 Sam Paiboon 12 140 230 21:56.0 42:14.3 5:19.6
3 1741 Jack Norris 12 144 374 22:09.4 1:04:23.7 5:33.0
4 1728 Aidan Fieker 9 162 536 23:38.0 1:28:01.7 7:01.6
5 1737 Maxwell Mendenhall 10 168 704 24:43.3 1:52:45.1 8:06.9
6 1745 Micah Roberts 10 (170)  24:47.9 2:17:33.0 8:11.5
7 1732 Charlie Lewis 10 (174)  27:06.6 2:44:39.7 10:30.2
8 1739 Noah Mudder 10 More Than 7  27:17.6 3:11:57.3 10:41.2
9 1740 Peyton Mudder 9 More Than 7  28:32.3 3:40:29.6 11:55.9

Team - Argyle Finish Posi�on - 24
Team Score (places): 706 Team Score (�mes): 1:51:37.6 Ave Time:22:19.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1032 Ryder Winfield 10 122 122 21:27.2 21:27.2 4:50.8
2 1019 Madik Koon 10 125 247 21:31.2 42:58.4 4:54.8
3 1016 Isaac Gibson 9 141 388 21:57.2 1:04:55.7 5:20.8
4 1029 Carson Vail 9 157 545 23:07.4 1:28:03.1 6:31.0
5 1002 Arshan Bhangoo 10 161 706 23:34.4 1:51:37.6 6:58.0
6 1005 Brennan Brown 9 (163)  23:43.2 2:15:20.9 7:06.9

Team - Frisco Independence Finish Posi�on - 25
Team Score (places): 715 Team Score (�mes): 1:52:47.9 Ave Time:22:33.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1393 Jackson Claney 9 111 111 21:02.0 21:02.0 4:25.6
2 1394 Mason Cromer 11 133 244 21:45.4 42:47.4 5:09.0
3 1408 Evan Schipper 10 152 396 22:44.8 1:05:32.3 6:08.4
4 1392 Shreyas Bijvemula 9 154 550 22:54.7 1:28:27.0 6:18.3
5 1409 Anish Yellurkar 11 165 715 24:20.9 1:52:47.9 7:44.5
6 1400 Nathan Hoang 10 (171)  25:05.4 2:17:53.4 8:29.0
Team - Home School Athle�c Associa�on Finish Posi�on - 26

Team Score (places): 830 Team Score (�mes): 2:03:40.4 Ave Time:24:44.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1588 Samuel McGregor 9 149 149 22:18.8 22:18.8 5:42.4
2 1584 Caleb Jones 9 167 316 24:28.7 46:47.5 7:52.3
3 1582 Elijah Graham 9 169 485 24:44.9 1:11:32.5 8:08.5
4 1586 Joshua Leventhal 10 172 657 25:39.9 1:37:12.4 9:03.5
5 1592 Nicolas Shipley 11 173 830 26:27.9 2:03:40.4 9:51.5
6 1594 Joshua Standard 9 (175)  27:50.9 2:31:31.3 11:14.5

Team - Founders Classical Academy of Le Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1346 Daniel Palmer 10 Less Than 5  20:21.1 20:21.1 3:44.7
2 1341 Daniel Bustamante 10 Less Than 5  20:30.1 40:51.3 3:53.7
3 1349 Stephen Warren 11 Less Than 5  22:25.5 1:03:16.8 5:49.1
4 1344 Becke� Gallu�a 11 Less Than 5  26:33.2 1:29:50.0 9:56.8

Team - Frisco Lebanon Trail Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



1 1413 Liam Barker 9 Less Than 5  19:39.8 19:39.8 3:03.4
2 1412 Harshavardhan Bala 11 Less Than 5  19:47.9 39:27.7 3:11.5
3 1421 Alex Mon�el-Janik 9 Less Than 5  19:57.2 59:25.0 3:20.8
4 1426 Luis Vega 9 Less Than 5  24:31.0 1:23:56.1 7:54.6

Team - Rockwall Heath Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2082 Henry Thatcher 9 Less Than 5  21:10.3 21:10.3 4:33.9
2 2068 Davin Gonzales-Jackson 11 Less Than 5  23:08.3 44:18.6 6:31.9
3 2067 Colton Fisher 10 Less Than 5  26:47.2 1:11:05.8 10:10.8
4 2074 Alex Marez 10 Less Than 5  29:36.1 1:40:42.0 12:59.8

Team - Melissa Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1862 Brent Morrison 11 Less Than 5  19:37.6 19:37.6 3:01.2
2 1866 Sam Tolkinen 11 Less Than 5  20:29.7 40:07.4 3:53.3
3 1856 Remington Day 9 Less Than 5  20:50.9 1:00:58.3 4:14.5

Team - Wylie East Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2169 Zander Howard 11 Less Than 5  20:11.4 20:11.4 3:35.0
2 2170 Hudson Kerns 11 Less Than 5  20:29.2 40:40.6 3:52.8
3 2174 Hunter McCaffrey 9 Less Than 5  22:35.3 1:03:16.0 5:58.9

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1438 Adhith Sathish 9 Less Than 5  22:05.6 22:05.6 5:29.2
2 1434 Ayden Lange 11 Less Than 5  23:42.2 45:47.9 7:05.9

Team - Classical School of Dallas Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1068 Benjamin Coates 9 Less Than 5  20:02.5 20:02.5 3:26.1
2 1069 Isaac Watkins 9 Less Than 5  20:51.3 40:53.9 4:14.9
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